Haklift Oy
Asessorinkatu 3-7
20780 Kaarina, Finland
Tel. +358 2 511 5511
Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

6. SPECIFICATIONS
Model Capacity
(kg)
Table
size L×W
(mm)
Table
height
(mm)
Dimensions L×W×H
(mm)
Wheel
(mm)
Weight
 (kg)
NOSP150 150 740 x 450 210 – 720 930 x 450 x 800 100 40
NOSP300 300 815 x 500 280 – 900 1090 x 500 x 960 125 71
NOSP500 500 815 x 500 280 – 900 1119 x 500 x 970 125 76
NOSP1000 1000 1016 x 510 415 – 1000 1350 x 560 x 1000 150 99
NOSP350T 350 905 x 500 350 – 1300 1090 x 500 x 960 125 99
NOSP800T 800 1200 x 610 450 – 1500 1415 x 610 x 1500 150 142
7. SERVICE INSTRUCTION
Lubricate each point described below every month:
(Lubricating points)
(1) Fitting of the cylinder……Oil